Flash Item No.:
Description
100W SMD LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT
Auxiliary code BL/ZR-TG100
Barcode 6009696368412
Sample required when
manufactured for the
first time
YES
Lamp Dimensions
Length 274mm
Width / Diameter 210mm
Driver / Ballast Intergrated CC Driver
IC Chip
Cap 0,75mm² 3 Core pure copper cable
Watt 100W
Lumen 7500lm
Colour  Matt Black
Beam Angle 120°
Power Factor > = 0,5
Voltage 230V 50Hz
IP Rating IP65
Lifetime 3 years
Colour Temp 6000K Daylight  ± 150K
 PRODUCT SHEET
PRODUCT SHEET TO
FACTORY
Specifications:                        Rated
Depth 74mm